
 

    
   

     

       

 

        

 
  

 

 

 
 

 

  

 

 
 

     

   
 

 

________________________________________________________________________________ 

California Device Recall Information Sheet 

Food and Drug Branch – Device Recalls 

CooperVision, Inc. Stenfilcon A Contact Lens 

Recall Date Product Description Recalling Firm Recall Reason 

03/25/2025 Brand Names: MyDay Toric, 
LensCrafters One Day 
Premium Daily Disposable 
Contact Lenses For 
Astigmatism, Pearle Vision 1 
Day Premium For Astigmatism, 
REVEAL 1-DAY TORIC, Vision 
Source Reveal Toric, Voyant 1-
Day Premium Toric 

Product Name: (Stenfilcon A) 
Contact Lens 

Model/Catalog Number: MyDay 
Toric 

Product Description: 54% water 
content, Toric, cast moulded 
Silicone Hydrogel, In-monomer 
tinted, contact lens, for Daily 
Disposable Wear. Blister 
packaged. 

Component: No 

CooperVision, Inc. a limited number of 
lots were 
manufactured with an 
incorrect cylinder 
power 

Recall 
Class 

Product Identification Distribution Affected Dates 

II 
Blister Lot Numbers: 6461501582, 
6461501590, 6448502235, 
6472500679 

1,620 lenses in 
California 

February and prior 

CDPH Food and Drug Branch, MS 7602 ●  P.O. Box 997435 ●  Sacramento, CA 95899-7435 
(916) 650-6500 ●   (916) 650-6650 FAX 

CDPH.ca.gov 

https://www.cdph.ca.gov/
https://www.cdph.ca.gov/Programs/CEH/DFDCS/Pages/FDBPrograms/MedicalDeviceSafetyProgram.aspx


  

 

 
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  

      

Carton Lot numbers: 

19346502595028 
344446500117 
19346502613 
21455502575 
21476504025 
21545502813 
24127502235 
40702500019 
21512501331 
21492501653 
21492501685 

For additional information, please visit the FDA Website. 
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https://www.accessdata.fda.gov/scripts/ires/index.cfm?Product=212775



